
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arkansas 280  280  304       864  E 
3  2  2   Purdue 284  280  304       868  +4 
5  5  3   Baylor 292  286  294       872  +8 
4  3  4   UCLA 291  283  302       876  +12 
2  4  5   Florida State 283  292  303       878  +14 

T6  7  6   Arizona, U. of  294  287  299       880  +16 
T9  8  7   California 301  288  295       884  +20 
T6  6  T8   Oklahoma 294  285  318       897  +33 
T9  T9  T8   Kent State 301  293  303       897  +33 
8  T9  10   Colorado State 298  296  304       898  +34 

11  11  11   Dartmouth College 302  309  315       926  +62 
12  12  12   Xavier 310  302  320       932  +68 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA DI Las Vegas Regional
Spanish Trail Country Club

Las Vegas , NV 
NCAA DI W LV Reg 

Dates: May 06 - May 08 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 T1   Zoe Campos  UCLA  72   65  73       210  -6   
2 T1   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  66   69  75       210  -6   
1 3   Lottie Woad  Florida State  67   67  78       212  -4   

T17 T4   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  73   71  69       213  -3   
T10 T4   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  71   71  71       213  -3   
T4 T6   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  73   66  76       215  -1   
T13 T6   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  73   70  72       215  -1   
T4 T8   Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas  68   71  77       216  E   
9 T8   Jasmine Kahler  Purdue  71   70  75       216  E   

T10 T8   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  73   69  74       216  E   
T6 T11   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  71   69  77       217  +1   
T13 T11   Toa Yokoyama *  UNLV  76   67  74       217  +1   
T6 T13   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  71   69  78       218  +2   
T25 T13   Rina Tatematsu  California  73   74  71       218  +2   
T10 T13   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  74   68  76       218  +2   
T17 T16   Alice Hodge  Florida State  70   74  75       219  +3   
T25 T16   Leon Takagi  Kent State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T21 T18   Caroline Canales  UCLA  72   74  74       220  +4   
T17 T18   Constance Fouillet  California  76   68  76       220  +4   
T25 T20   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  74   73  74       221  +5   
T38 T20   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T25 T20   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  72   75  74       221  +5   
T21 T20   Lauren Lehigh *  New Mexico  72   74  75       221  +5   
T13 T20   Myah McDonald *  New Mexico  71   72  78       221  +5   
T35 T25   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  76   72  74       222  +6   
T6 T25   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  71   69  82       222  +6   
T38 T25   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  73   76  73       222  +6   
T17 T25   Lauren Zaretsky *  Texas Tech  73   71  78       222  +6   
T21 T25   Yanjun Liu *  Princeton  74   72  76       222  +6   
T13 T30   Isabelle Schlick  Oklahoma  73   70  80       223  +7   
T25 T30   Hester Sicking  Kent State  72   75  76       223  +7   
T35 T32   Meghan Royal  UCLA  78   70  77       225  +9   
T44 T32   Panchalika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  77   73  75       225  +9   
T25 T32   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  76   71  78       225  +9   
T38 T32   Sophie Thai  Dartmouth College  75   74  76       225  +9   
T44 T36   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  74   76  76       226  +10   
T25 T36   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  73   74  79       226  +10   
T21 T36   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  71   75  80       226  +10   
T35 T36   Mirabel Ting  Florida State  73   75  78       226  +10   
T25 T36   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  73   74  79       226  +10   
T25 T41   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  76   71  80       227  +11   
T51 T41   Cristina Ochoa  California  75   77  75       227  +11   
T47 T43   Natalie Vo  UCLA  77   74  78       229  +13   
T51 T43   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  79   73  77       229  +13   
T38 T43   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  77   72  80       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

56 T43   Kara Kaneshiro  Colorado State  74   80  75       229  +13   
T47 T43   Katherine Sung  Dartmouth College  75   76  78       229  +13   
T38 T43   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  73   76  80       229  +13   
T38 49   Lizzie Neale *  Northern Arizona  76   73  81       230  +14   
T25 T50   Kate Villegas  UCLA  70   77  85       232  +16   
T51 T50   Madison Reemsnyder  Xavier  75   77  80       232  +16   
T44 T52   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  77   73  83       233  +17   
57 T52   Olivia Lee  California  80   76  77       233  +17   

T47 T54   Silje Ohma  Baylor  74   77  83       234  +18   
T54 T54   Caroline Chung  Dartmouth College  75   78  81       234  +18   
T54 T54   Darrelyn Webster  Xavier  81   72  81       234  +18   
T47 T54   Kara Carter  Xavier  74   77  83       234  +18   
T58 58   Emma Welch  Xavier  81   76  78       235  +19   
T58 59   Vera Yi  Kent State  81   76  83       240  +24   
61 T60   Erin Kim  Xavier  80   81  81       242  +26   
62 T60   Kimberly Shen  Dartmouth College  81   81  80       242  +26   
60 62   Penelope Tir  Dartmouth College  77   83  85       245  +29   
63 63   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  84   81  92       257  +41   
65 66   Kaylah Williams  Florida State   77  82       159  +15   
64 64   Adora Liu  California   70  73       143  -1   

65   Katie Stinchcomb  Colorado State  79     78       157  +13   
65   Katie Stinchcomb  Colorado State  79     78       157  +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arkansas 280 280 304 864

T1 Kajal Mistry (3) 66 69 75 210

T6 Kendall Todd (2) 73 66 76 215

T8 Maria Jose Marin (4) 68 71 77 216

T36 Reagan Zibilski (1) 74 76 76 226

T36 Miriam Ayora (5) 73 74 79 226

2 Purdue 284 280 304 868

T8 Jasmine Kahler (3) 71 70 75 216

T11 Momo Sugiyama (1) 71 69 77 217

T13 Ashley Kozlowski (4) 71 69 78 218

T25 Jocelyn Bruch (2) 76 72 74 222

T36 Natasha Kiel (5) 71 75 80 226

3 Baylor 292 286 294 872

T4 Sera Hasegawa (1) 71 71 71 213

T4 Ashleen Kaur (4) 73 71 69 213

T20 BaiMai Seema (5) 74 73 74 221

T41 Rosie Belsham (2) 76 71 80 227

T54 Silje Ohma (3) 74 77 83 234

4 UCLA 291 283 302 876

T1 Zoe Campos (1) 72 65 73 210

T18 Caroline Canales (5) 72 74 74 220

T32 Meghan Royal (2) 78 70 77 225

T43 Natalie Vo (3) 77 74 78 229

T50 Kate Villegas (4) 70 77 85 232

5 Florida State 283 292 303 878

3 Lottie Woad (1) 67 67 78 212

T16 Alice Hodge (3) 70 74 75 219

T20 Charlotte Heath (4) 73 76 72 221

T36 Mirabel Ting (2) 73 75 78 226

66 Kaylah Williams (6) 77 82 159

6 Arizona, U. of 294 287 299 880

T8 Charlotte Back (3) 73 69 74 216

T20 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (4) 72 75 74 221

T25 Carolina Melgrati (2) 73 76 73 222

T32 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 76 71 78 225

T43 Julia Misemer (5) 77 72 80 229

7 California 301 288 295 884

T13 Rina Tatematsu (4) 73 74 71 218

T18 Constance Fouillet (2) 76 68 76 220

T41 Cristina Ochoa (5) 75 77 75 227

T52 Olivia Lee (3) 80 76 77 233

64 Adora Liu (6) 70 73 143
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Oklahoma 294 285 318 897

T25 Savannah Barber (1) 71 69 82 222

T30 Isabelle Schlick (2) 73 70 80 223

T36 Reagan Chaney (3) 73 74 79 226

T43 Gracie Mayo (4) 79 73 77 229

T52 Nina Lang (5) 77 73 83 233

T8 Kent State 301 293 303 897

T6 Veronika Kedronova (2) 73 70 72 215

T16 Leon Takagi (1) 75 72 72 219

T30 Hester Sicking (3) 72 75 76 223

59 Vera Yi (5) 81 76 83 240

63 Jennifer Gu (4) 84 81 92 257

10 Colorado State 298 296 304 898

T13 Sofia Torres (4) 74 68 76 218

T32 Panchalika Arphamongkol (2) 77 73 75 225

T43 Andrea Bergsdottir (1) 73 76 80 229

T43 Kara Kaneshiro (3) 74 80 75 229

65 Katie Stinchcomb (5) 79 78 157

11 Dartmouth College 302 309 315 926

T32 Sophie Thai (2) 75 74 76 225

T43 Katherine Sung (1) 75 76 78 229

T54 Caroline Chung (4) 75 78 81 234

T60 Kimberly Shen (5) 81 81 80 242

62 Penelope Tir (3) 77 83 85 245

12 Xavier 310 302 320 932

T50 Madison Reemsnyder (2) 75 77 80 232

T54 Kara Carter (1) 74 77 83 234

T54 Darrelyn Webster (5) 81 72 81 234

58 Emma Welch (3) 81 76 78 235

T60 Erin Kim (4) 80 81 81 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Toa Yokoyama (UNLV) 76 67 74 217

T20 Lauren Lehigh (New Mexico) 72 74 75 221

T20 Myah McDonald (New Mexico) 71 72 78 221

T25 Lauren Zaretsky (Texas Tech) 73 71 78 222

T25 Yanjun Liu (Princeton) 74 72 76 222

49 Lizzie Neale (Northern Arizona) 76 73 81 230
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arkansas 280 280 304 864 E
2  Purdue 284 280 304 868 +4
3  Baylor 292 286 294 872 +8
4  UCLA 291 283 302 876 +12
5  Florida State 283 292 303 878 +14
6  Arizona, U. of  294 287 299 880 +16
7  California 301 288 295 884 +20

T8  Oklahoma 294 285 318 897 +33
T8  Kent State 301 293 303 897 +33
10  Colorado State 298 296 304 898 +34
11  Dartmouth College 302 309 315 926 +62
12  Xavier 310 302 320 932 +68

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Zoe Campos  UCLA 72  65  73  210  -6 
T1    Kajal Mistry  Arkansas 66  69  75  210  -6 
3    Lottie Woad  Florida State 67  67  78  212  -4 
T4    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 71  71  71  213  -3 
T4    Ashleen Kaur  Baylor 73  71  69  213  -3 
T6    Veronika Kedronova  Kent State 73  70  72  215  -1 
T6    Kendall Todd  Arkansas 73  66  76  215  -1 
T8    Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  73  69  74  216  E 
T8    Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas 68  71  77  216  E 
T8    Jasmine Kahler  Purdue 71  70  75  216  E 
T11    Momo Sugiyama  Purdue 71  69  77  217  +1 
T11    Toa Yokoyama *  UNLV 76  67  74  217  +1 
T13    Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue 71  69  78  218  +2 
T13    Rina Tatematsu  California 73  74  71  218  +2 
T13    Sofia Torres  Colorado State 74  68  76  218  +2 
T16    Alice Hodge  Florida State 70  74  75  219  +3 
T16    Leon Takagi  Kent State 75  72  72  219  +3 
T18    Caroline Canales  UCLA 72  74  74  220  +4 
T18    Constance Fouillet  California 76  68  76  220  +4 
T20    Charlotte Heath  Florida State 73  76  72  221  +5 
T20    Lauren Lehigh *  New Mexico 72  74  75  221  +5 
T20    Myah McDonald *  New Mexico 71  72  78  221  +5 
T20    BaiMai Seema  Baylor 74  73  74  221  +5 
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Tatematsu Cal 2.83 -2 
H. Sicking Kent St 3.00 E 
S. Ohma Baylor 3.00 E 
I. Schlick Oklahoma 3.00 E 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 3.00 E 
L. Woad FSU 3.00 E 
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 3.08 +1 
L. Takagi Kent St 3.08 +1 
S. Thai Dartmouth 3.08 +1 
Y. Liu Princeton 3.08 +1 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 3.08 +1 
M. Reemsnyder Xavier 3.08 +1 
K. Todd Arkansas 3.08 +1 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.08 +1 
K. Villegas UCLA 3.08 +1 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.08 +1 
J. Misemer Arizona 3.08 +1 
J. Kahler Purdue 3.17 +2 
C. Heath FSU 3.17 +2 
A. Hodge FSU 3.17 +2 
J. Bruch Purdue 3.17 +2 
Z. Campos UCLA 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Mistry Arkansas 3.83 -5 
Z. Campos UCLA 3.83 -5 
A. Kaur Baylor 3.83 -5 
C. Fouillet Cal 3.87 -4 
C. Back Arizona 3.90 -3 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 3.93 -2 
V. Kedronova Kent St 3.93 -2 
J. Kahler Purdue 3.93 -2 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 3.97 -1 
L. Woad FSU 3.97 -1 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.97 -1 
H. Sicking Kent St 4.00 E 
B. Seema Baylor 4.00 E 
A. Hodge FSU 4.03 +1 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 4.03 +1 
S. Torres Col. St. 4.03 +1 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.07 +2 
P. Wongthanavimok Arizona 4.10 +3 
J. Bruch Purdue 4.13 +4 
C. Melgrati Arizona 4.13 +4 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 4.13 +4 
M. Royal UCLA 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Barber Oklahoma 4.50 -6 
R. Chaney Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 4.67 -4 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.67 -4 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.67 -4 
I. Schlick Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.67 -4 
C. Canales UCLA 4.67 -4 
C. Melgrati Arizona 4.67 -4 
Z. Campos UCLA 4.75 -3 
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 4.75 -3 
C. Heath FSU 4.75 -3 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 4.75 -3 
L. Woad FSU 4.75 -3 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.75 -3 
V. Kedronova Kent St 4.83 -2 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.83 -2 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 4.83 -2 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 4.83 -2 
Y. Liu Princeton 4.83 -2 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 4.83 -2 
G. Starkute Arizona 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
K. Mistry Arkansas 1
A. Kozlowski Purdue 1
J. Bruch Purdue 1
R. Zibilski Arkansas 1
L. Woad FSU 1
S. Hasegawa Baylor 1
V. Kedronova Kent St 1
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 1

Birdies 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 14
L. Woad FSU 13
A. Kaur Baylor 13
Z. Campos UCLA 13
T. Yokoyama UNLV 11
K. Todd Arkansas 11
M. Sugiyama Purdue 11
L. Takagi Kent St 10
S. Barber Oklahoma 10
K. Mistry Arkansas 10
M. McDonald N Mexico 9
S. Torres Col. St. 9
C. Heath FSU 9
C. Melgrati Arizona 9
A. Kozlowski Purdue 9
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 9
H. Sicking Kent St 9
J. Kahler Purdue 9
C. Fouillet Cal 9
V. Kedronova Kent St 9
P. Wongthanavimok Arizona 8
N. Kiel Purdue 8

Pars 
J. Bruch Purdue 41
C. Canales UCLA 40
L. Lehigh N Mexico 40
C. Back Arizona 40
R. Tatematsu Cal 39
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 39
K. Villegas UCLA 37
G. Starkute Arizona 37
K. Mistry Arkansas 37
B. Seema Baylor 37
K. Sung Dartmouth 36
M. Reemsnyder Xavier 36
A. Hodge FSU 36
J. Kahler Purdue 36
V. Kedronova Kent St 35
D. Webster Xavier 35
R. Zibilski Arkansas 35
M. Sugiyama Purdue 35
M. Ayora Arkansas 35
R. Belsham Baylor 35
S. Torres Col. St. 34
A. Kozlowski Purdue 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NCAA DI W LV Reg 74.55 66

2 NCAA DI W LV Reg 73.39 66

3 NCAA DI W LV Reg 77.45 66

 

Total Average Scores
NCAA DI W LV Reg 75.13 198

 

Spanish Trail Country Club: NCAA DI W LV Reg
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 365     9 38 18 1   

2 3 178     6 38 21 1   

3 4 365     8 39 18 1   

4 4 368     3 50 9 3 1 

5 4 397     4 43 19     

6 5 545     4 47 12 3   

7 3 210   1 2 33 27 2 1 

8 5 540     7 50 4 3 2 

9 4 388     2 36 22 6   

10 4 386     4 43 15 4   

11 5 525   1 10 42 12   1 

12 3 160     7 41 17 1   

13 4 396     5 33 20 6 2 

14 3 182     2 32 28 3 1 

15 4 384     4 39 17 6   

16 4 378     6 32 14 7 7 

17 4 388     4 39 21   2 

18 5 510   2 15 32 12 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 378 +0.73 

14 3 182 +0.53 

13 4 396 +0.52 

9 4 388 +0.48 

7 3 210 +0.45 

15 4 384 +0.38 

17 4 388 +0.35 

10 4 386 +0.29 

2 3 178 +0.26 

4 4 368 +0.23 

5 4 397 +0.23 

6 5 545 +0.21 

3 4 365 +0.18 

12 3 160 +0.18 

1 4 365 +0.17 

8 5 540 +0.14 

18 5 510 +0.09 

11 5 525 +0.05 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 368 +0.44 

7 3 210 +0.36 

16 4 378 +0.36 

17 4 388 +0.27 

12 3 160 +0.26 

5 4 397 +0.26 

6 5 545 +0.18 

10 4 386 +0.18 

2 3 178 +0.15 

3 4 365 +0.15 

8 5 540 +0.09 

9 4 388 +0.09 

14 3 182 +0.08 

11 5 525 +0.06 

13 4 396 +0.00 

1 4 365 -0.08 

15 4 384 -0.15 

18 5 510 -0.17 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 210 +0.41 

14 3 182 +0.29 

13 4 396 +0.27 

5 4 397 +0.27 

16 4 378 +0.24 

11 5 525 +0.23 

12 3 160 +0.18 

4 4 368 +0.14 

15 4 384 +0.09 

17 4 388 +0.08 

2 3 178 +0.06 

18 5 510 -0.02 

9 4 388 -0.05 

10 4 386 -0.06 

8 5 540 -0.09 

3 4 365 -0.11 

6 5 545 -0.24 

1 4 365 -0.30 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 378 +0.73 

14 3 182 +0.53 

13 4 396 +0.52 

9 4 388 +0.48 

7 3 210 +0.45 

15 4 384 +0.38 

17 4 388 +0.35 

10 4 386 +0.29 

2 3 178 +0.26 

4 4 368 +0.23 

5 4 397 +0.23 

6 5 545 +0.21 

3 4 365 +0.18 

12 3 160 +0.18 

1 4 365 +0.17 

8 5 540 +0.14 

18 5 510 +0.09 

11 5 525 +0.05 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA DI Las Vegas Regional
Spanish Trail Country Club

Las Vegas , NV 
NCAA DI W LV Reg 

Dates: May 06 - May 08 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 365   1 48 115 32 2   

2 3 178     18 135 41 4   

3 4 365     30 126 39 3   

4 4 368     15 130 42 8 3 

5 4 397     20 113 60 5   

6 5 545     31 133 28 5 1 

7 3 210   1 4 113 74 5 1 

8 5 540     29 141 20 6 2 

9 4 388     24 123 43 8   

10 4 386     31 116 44 7   

11 5 525   2 34 111 46 2 3 

12 3 160     14 134 45 5   

13 4 396     27 112 44 11 4 

14 3 182     10 125 58 4 1 

15 4 384   1 28 124 39 6   

16 4 378     11 126 38 14 9 

17 4 388     16 126 52 2 2 

18 5 510   5 60 88 32 9 4 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA DI Las Vegas Regional
Spanish Trail Country Club

Las Vegas , NV 
NCAA DI W LV Reg 

Dates: May 06 - May 08 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29165&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	create_cfpdf.cfm
	create_cfpdf.cfm
	create_cfpdf.cfm
	create_cfpdf.cfm
	create_cfpdf.cfm
	create_cfpdf.cfm

